Forare

Krister Nordlund ,Skepptuna
Roland Wallon ,Kungsor
Simon Johansson ,Hagfors
Jan Johansson ,Fryksdalen
Rickie Borgstrom ,Olofstrom
Jimmie Olsson ,Storfors
Fredrik Dannevall ,Nollatta

Par Swedh ,Halsinge

Pekka Putto ,Gavle

Niklas Hjerpe ,Norrkdping
Anders Jonsson ,Jamtland
Niklas Saaw ,Valdemarsvik
Tord Johansson ,Horby

Patrik Olsson ,Norrkdping
Matti Rajaniemi ,Kopparberg
Daniel Johansson ,Hagfors
Anders Karnhede ,Alvbygden
Tommy Sahlqvist ,Laxa
Alexander Jansson ,BSK Motor
Martin Norenby ,Dals

Johan Svensson ,Valdemarsvik
Joakim Larsson ,Norrkoping
Tomas Pettersson ,Fagersta
Fredrik Harte ,Kullings

Patrick Arvidsson ,Gotland
Martin Lindberg ,Skutskar
Tommy Haljeskog ,Kopparberg
Tom Carlsson ,Laxa

Thomas Billman ,Waxholm
Hans Soéderlund ,Norrkdping
Johan Jonsson ,Munkfors

Kaj Larsen ,Marsta

Lasse Israelsson ,Vansbro
Kenneth Thor ,Osternarke
Mikael Wiberg ,Storfors
Robert Svensson ,Karlskrona
Andreas Pettersson ,Norrkdping
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Totalt

58
55
52
37
30
30
30
28
25
23
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
16
16
13
13
12
11
11
11
10
10
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